10. oktober i Hameln, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark
Piger Piger
Christine Jansen 747 Stine Fritzbager 710
Maike Prager 741 1488 |Karina Jensen 743 1453
Claudia Lippka 754 2242 |Ann Saxtorff 679 2132
Kerstin Ropke/res. 741 2983 |Britt Poulsen/res. 703 2835
Heike Stabel 733 3716 |Ea Saxtorff 705 3540
Alexandra Schwiewe 755 4471 |Mette Jensen 714 4254
Res: Sandra Krlger 4471 |Res: Karina Rasmussen 4254
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Drenge Drenge
Matthias Schroder 758 Jan Hansen/res. 716
Andre Scharr 750 1508 |Sten Jensen 732 1448
Marco Kuhl/res. 740 2248 |Torben Andersen 731 2179
Markus Wege 758 3006 |Jimmi Vestergaard 727 2906
Dirk Wege 767 3773 |Allan Stender 741 3647
Gunnar Maronde 741 4514 |Peter Andersen 723 4370
Res: Hans W. Réhrs 4514 |Res: Claus Qvick 4370
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